Inventory

Starting Inventory Ending Inventory Final Sales GDP Growth
300.0 306.0 10000.0 10006.0
306.0 312.1 10200.0 10206.1 2.00%
312.1 318.4 10404.0 10410.2 2.00%
318.4 324.7 10612.1 10618.4 2.00%
324.7 331.2 10824.3 10830.8 2.00%
331.2 380.9 11040.8 11090.5 2.40%
380.9 438.0 11261.6 11318.8 2.06%
438.0 503.8 11486.9 11552.6 2.07%
503.8 579.3 11716.6 11792.2 2.07%
579.3 666.2 11950.9 12037.8 2.08%
666.2 766.1 12189.9 12289.9 2.09%
766.1 881.1 12433.7 12548.7 2.11%
881.1 1013.2 12682.4 12814.6 2.12%
1013.2 1033.5 12936.1 12956.3 1.11%
1033.5 1054.2 13194.8 13215.5 2.00%
1054.2 1075.2 13458.7 13479.8 2.00%
1075.2 1096.7 13727.9 13749.4 2.00%
1096.7 1118.7 14002.4 14024.3 2.00%
1118.7 1141.1 14282.5 14304.8 2.00%
1141.1 1163.9 14568.1 14590.9 2.00%
1163.9 1187.2 14859.5 14882.8 2.00%
1187.2 1210.9 15156.7 15180.4 2.00%
1210.9 1235.1 15459.8 15484.0 2.00%
1235.1 1259.8 15769.0 15793.7 2.00%
1259.8 1285.0 16084.4 16109.6 2.00%
1285.0 1310.7 16406.1 16431.8 2.00%
1310.7 1336.9 16734.2 16760.4 2.00%
1336.9 1363.7 17068.9 17095.6 2.00%
1363.7 1390.9 17410.2 17437.5 2.00%
1390.9 1418.8 17758.4 17786.3 2.00%
1418.8 1447.1 18113.6 18142.0 2.00%
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